
SL. 

NO.

NAME OF THE 

CLAIMENT

 AMOUNT OF 

CLAIM 

AMOUNT OF 

CLAIM 

PROVISIONALLY 

ADMITTED

RECEIVED 

DATE
EMAIL & CONTACT NUMBER

MAIL/ 

POST
REMARKS

1 The Commissioner of Customs- JNCH Nhava Seva186,836,228.00   186,836,228.00            09/03/2019 commissionerexport.jnch@gmail.com Post

2 The Income Tax Officer- TDS-1-2-3, Mumbai847,470.00           847,470.00                    16/03/2019 mumbai.ito.tds1.2.3@incometax.gov.in Post

3 GST / VAT 31,370,139.00     26,336,480.00               08/03/2019 ac064-ct@gujarat.gov.in Post

4 ESI 11,601,812.00     9,558,212.00                 26/04/2019 dir-surat@esic.in Post Revised claim received in Form B

Total 230,655,649.00   223,578,390.00            

GUPTA DYEING AND PRINGTIN MILLS PVT LTD

CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVT. AUTHORITIES)


